101- 10000 oot

godd

gooo goon oooo/s00 2667 / RMB3005
gooo goooboooon o0 /00 gooob2010
gooo ERERN goon EEN
Ooogd/s000 oo /3 ooo/0000 (O0O0O0O
ooog /00 (O)ABC 7 C006 goooo g

gooo

Ooo00oooooooog

ooooo

O0O00000o0oDOooooOooobooon

O0o0ooo d

1. 0 O Professional 2. [0 I Service 3. O O Learning 4. [0 O Creativel]

ooooo

1.000000000DO000000oDOon

2000000000 DbOOo0OOoOooDobOOooog

. 000000ooooboooooon

4.00000000000

opoooo

1.00000

20000000000

200000

4.000000

50000000

o0oooo

1. 00000000000

200000

.00n0ooog

4.00000000

50000000

* 00000000 o0oooooon

O

O0oO0ooooo

000000000000 O000DO00b0O00DbOO00DOO0O0DOO00OOOoOoDOOo0DOoOOooDO
000000000000 O0O00DO000O00DbOO00DO0O00O0DOO00DOOOoOoDOOo0DOOOoOoDOn
000000000000 000DO000O000DO00D0o00o0DDO0o0oDoOOoo0DOOo0oDODoOOooDOn
O000000o0ob0o0boo0oob0obobO0oob0o0oboDo0ooDb0o0ooDbOOooDbDOo0ooObOOooDOn
0000000000 booouoooobooo




godd

goood
goobooobDd
goboboobboodgoad
goboooood O
goboboooDd
gobooood

goboooboood

guooobbgoogoooood

@@ z
OO O O
0o oo o
0o oo o
0o oo o

goon
gooooo
goon

&
O
O
O
O

goooo
gobooo O0%) O0OO0O0OOD@COO gooo gooboobob oodgdg booo
0 AU ) HRN goon HRN
gBl [OC=B*A
U
gooo 40% goog O000:10% 0O0O:100 40
goon 00O 0:30%
goon 000 :30%
goon O0O00:20%
OO0O00:10%
gooo 10% goon 00 0:10% 0O 0:100 10
goon 00 0:30%
goon 00O 0O:30%
goon O0O00:20%
OO000:10%

page2



goon 40% oooo@o 00 0:30% 0 0O: 100 40
gooboo 00 0:30%

ooo) O000:10%
goon O000:10%
goon O000:20%
goon
goon 10% ERERE OO000:10% 0O 0:100 10

goon 000 :30%
goon 00 0:30%
goboo O000:20%
U O000:10%

godd

00O 0:30%
000 :30%
UO00:16%
UO000:10%
O000:8%
O000:6%

O00@CO0000o0ob0ooooooboooooooboon)

gobooboobod ddd goon 99
HEN

Oo0odbooooboo@Euobooboboobbooboboobboobobooonog)

goooboobbododd

0000 0000 (%)

O pogo oo |00 o0 oo [90
1 gooooooooooooo 30 30 30 0 10
2 goooooooooooo 30 30 30 0 10
3 oooooon 30 30 30 0 10
4 goooogoono 30 30 30 0 10
5 oo0odno 30 30 30 0 10
6 ooood 30 30 30 0 10
7 gooooooooo 30 30 30 0 10
8 ooono 30 30 30 0 10
9 gooooooooooo 30 30 30 0 10

page3



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

goboooo

goon

goooooo

goon

goooooo
goooboobooodd
gobobooobboododd
gopboooo

goon

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

O O OO O o o o o

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

page4



